FiN 4a giornata attivita Esordienti VE 2
VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Dolo, Sabato 23/01/2010 ore 18:00
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 3 BEDON MARCO
2 1 4 BEDON ANDREA
3 1 6 BARIN ENRICO
4 1 5 FERRONI THOMAS
5 2 1 BISTERZO ALBERTO
6 2 4 BATTISTIN TOMMASO
7 1 2 PERON FRANCESCO
8 1 1 CASTELLO MATTIA
9 2 3 CEDRELLI TOMASO
9 3 1 GENTILE LEONARDO
1 3 5 COMIN EROS
12 3 4 PAJER JACOPO
13 2 5 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU FRANCISC
14 2 6 BIGON MARCO
15 3 3 NEPITALI TOMAS
16 3 2 TOSELLIMARCO
17 4 4 MOMENTE' DAVID
18 4 3 PREVIDI SIMONE
19 4 2 FANTINATO MAURO
20 2 2 SCOPELLITI MATTIA
21 4 5 MORETTO ALEX
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Serie

Anno

1999
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2000
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1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
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2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000

Foglion. 1
23/01/2010

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD

Tempo

00:32.1
00:33.6
00:34.8
00:35.2
00:35.5
00:36.0
00:36.3
00:36.7
00:38.2
00:38.2
00:38.5
00:38.6
00:38.9
00:39.2
00:39.7
00:41.7
00:42.3
00:43.8
00:44.0
00:47.5
00:48.2

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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